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Event  108   Girls 100 Meter Dash HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:40 PM
Meet: 11.71 2016 Caldwell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  8   Prelims

RC Stevens  91833 Willet, Riley _________1
Hills-Beaver 101071 Bakken, Brynn _________2
Century 11415 Long, Kambree _________3
Velva-Drake/ 112457 Olson, Anya _________4
Watertown 102539 Smith, Alayna _________5
SF Christian 121954 VanDonge, Mya _________6
Minot 111457 Boakye, Monica _________7
West Central  92589 Jesse, Vera _________8

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Warner  82509 Mackner, Kaydee _________1
Legacy 111283 Volk, Cambree _________2
Lead-Deadwoo 111257 Black, Nikiah _________3
Pierre T.F. 121721 Ringstmeyer, Kali _________4
Sheyenne  82215 Sampson, Christiana _________5
Ethan/Parkst 12772 Ziebart, Lauren _________6
Davies 12581 Lovehaug, Alexis _________7
O'Gorman  91582 Barch, Moxie _________8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Dickinson 11680 Phillips, Kamora _________1
Herreid/Selb 111038 Jochim, Breanna _________2
Bismarck 11185 Quale, Jilian _________3
Custer 12523 Larsen, Jordyn _________4
Aberdeen Cen 1113 Rife, Gracie _________5
O'Gorman 121584 Eggert, Julia _________6
O'Gorman 101590 Schoenwald, Lola _________7
Dakota Valle 10554 Honner, Emma _________8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
SF Christian 101945 McEntee, Alexis _________1
Brookings 11290 Ronning, Kennedy _________2
SF Roosevelt 102121 Thaenrat, Irene _________3
Bennett Coun  9143 O'Neill, Reagan _________4
RC Stevens 111820 Bradeen, Ella _________5
Davies 10585 Sheriff, Blessing _________6
Maple River 111394 Kleven, Elizabeth _________7
Mandan  91369 Kienzle, Zoey _________8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Huron 121166 Lanier, Zaniyah _________1
Mandan  91368 Kienzle, Peyton _________2
Minot 111458 Braun, Kadyn _________3
Arlington 1267 Raw, Chloe _________4
Hopkins 121102 Hunter, Brioni _________5
Grafton 11882 Tompkins, Alexis _________6
SF Lincoln 102019 Fink, Alana _________7
Century 11408 Frey, Maliah _________8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Kadoka Area 121228 Williams, Bella _________1
Davies  8578 Dietrich, Ahlera _________2
Aberdeen Chr 1142 La Croix, Shawnteah _________3
Lennox  81308 Musser, Bergan _________4
Parker 111661 Berens, Braelyn _________5
Lyman 101347 Montgomery, Brooke _________6
Legacy  91280 Paul, Mallory _________7
SF Roosevelt  92118 Stovall, Rian _________8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Oak Grove Lu 101570 Broneske, Linden _________1
Sheyenne  92209 Bratton, Olivia _________2
Bishop Heela 11164 Cleary, Shannon _________3
Sturgis Brow 122330 Marler, Avery _________4
Yankton  82682 Adamson, Rozlyn _________5
Pact/Legacy 101640 Adetunji, Favour _________6
Howard 121150 Calmus, Melanie _________7
Bennett Coun  8140 Claussen, Macy _________8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Redwood Vall 121878 Flinn, Caitlin _________1
Watertown 112528 Hirtz, Anna _________2
Lennox  91301 DeCou, Jayla _________3
Sheyenne 112214 Ray, Kia _________4
Dickinson 12676 Atkins, Jayden _________5
Oak Grove Lu 111577 Lindteigen, Aubrey _________6
SF Jefferson 101983 Grenz, Alexa _________7
SF Lincoln  92026 Kool, Paislee _________8

Event  143   Girls 200 Meter Dash Sp Event HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 6:55 PM
Meet: 23.59 2016 Caldwell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pierre T.F. 121721 Ringstmeyer, Kali _________1
Arlington 1267 Raw, Chloe _________2
Velva-Drake/ 112457 Olson, Anya _________3
Bennett Coun  9143 O'Neill, Reagan _________4
West Fargo 112617 Gee, Michelle _________5
Custer 12523 Larsen, Jordyn _________6
Hills-Beaver 101071 Bakken, Brynn _________7
SC East 121903 Erick, Grace _________8

Event  144   Girls 400 Meter Dash HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 11:00 AM
Meet: 53.98 2011 Milbrath

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Mandan 101367 Grubb, Reagan _________1
Tea Area  92386 Haines, Lainey _________2
Mount Vernon  71530 Eide, Sammi _________3
Chamberlain  8446 Schmiedt, Nicole _________4
Kimball/Whit 101234 Baker, Lily _________5
SF Christian 101942 Kattenberg, Sarsih _________6
Platte-Gedde 101747 Schrank, Taylor _________7
Madison  91353 Prostrollo, Logan _________8
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Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  144   Girls 400 Meter Dash HS - All)
Dickinson 12683 Selle, Lauren _________1
Stanley Coun 122314 Magee, Kaysen _________2
Hopkins 121100 Hillesheim, Lauren _________3
O'Gorman  91585 Hillman, Loretta _________4
Corsica-Stic  9499 Johnson, Hadynn _________5
Philip 111696 Terkildsen, Drew _________6
Yankton  92695 Moser, Rylie _________7
Brandon Vall  9214 Minion, Claire _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Red River 101858 Hoefs, Jocelynne _________1
Harrisburg 10953 Syverson, Taylor _________2
Pact/Legacy  91641 Carlson, Sarah _________3
Sioux Valley  82243 Licht, Maci _________4
Wolsey-Wessi 112670 Uttecht, Kendal _________5
Lennox 101300 Bosma, Karlie _________6
Flandreau  9792 Sheppard, Morgan _________7
Davies 12577 Burian, Mariah _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Marshall 121401 Boeck, Peyton _________1
Hillsboro/Ce 121090 Olsen, Kennedy _________2
Davies  8579 Kosidowski, Sawyer _________3
Baltic 1191 Tiahrt, Hailey _________4
RC Christian 111815 Marshall, Sadie _________5
Lead-Deadwoo 111257 Black, Nikiah _________6
Grafton 11882 Tompkins, Alexis _________7
St. Mary's 102290 Roemmich, Hattie _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
West Lyon In 122619 Gramstad, Kyndra _________1
Jones County  91216 Aske, BreAna _________2
Douglas 10693 Knudson, Kaelyn _________3
Legacy 101276 Guenther, Jemimah _________4
Mahpiya Luta 111363 Carlow, Ashlan _________5
Florence/Hen  9813 Byer, Addison _________6
Dell Rapids  9632 Thoreson, Rorie _________7
Hillsboro/Ce 101091 Olson, Paityn _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Bismarck 10181 Jahner, Bryar _________1
Bismarck 11183 Kleser, Aubrey _________2
Davies 11588 Urness, Ashlan _________3
Wessington S  82568 Kolousek, Kenzie _________4
Corsica-Stic 10495 Bordewyk, Braylee _________5
Hot Springs 111134 Elshere, Ashlynn _________6
Spearfish 102272 Taglioli, Auna _________7
Deubrook Are 10649 Johnson, Kylee _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Watford City 122561 Sampsel, Fallon _________1
SF Jefferson 121984 Hyronimus, Taryn _________2
Colman-Egan  8475 Flatten, Jolie _________3
Spearfish 112268 Rodriguez, Daniela _________4
Bowman Count 12201 Headley, Sophia _________5
Lennox  81308 Musser, Bergan _________6
Shiloh Chris 122237 Fuller, Brooklyn _________7
Harvey/Wells 121021 Wagner, Christalea _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Tea Area 102391 Stahlecker, Sydney _________1
SF Christian 121955 Vyn, Anna _________2
Sturgis Brow 122330 Marler, Avery _________3
Pierre T.F. 111724 Williams-Smith, Charlee _________4
O'Gorman 121584 Eggert, Julia _________5
Velva-Drake/ 112457 Olson, Anya _________6
SF Lincoln 112045 Termaat, Ella _________7
Centerville 12389 Marshall, Emma _________8

Event  117   Girls 1600 Meter Run HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:15 PM
Meet: 4:53.60 5/7/2022 Alea Hardie

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Hill City 101056 Cournoyer, Rarity _________1A
Lennox  81307 McVey, Adie _________1B
Hopkins 101108 Schmeichel, Anya _________1C
Bismarck 10178 Dahl, Izzy _________2A
SF Washington 102160 Bouwman, Marissa _________2B
Legacy 111286 Woeste, Lauren _________2C
Sheyenne  82211 Fellows, Emmie _________3A
Mount Vernon 101531 Engelland, Abigail _________3B
Douglas 11694 Ubence, Kira _________3C
Davies  8587 Stevens, Brielle _________4A
SF Roosevelt 102103 Dittmer, Bella _________4B
Clark/Willow  9470 Nesheim, Kamryn _________4C
Sturgis Brow 122334 Willnerd, Paige _________4D
Red River 101857 Green, Mattea _________5A
RC Stevens 111826 Holso, Kadance _________5B
Hill City 111058 Frandsen, Daril _________5C
Northwestern 111560 Boekelheide, Ella _________6A
Red River 111859 Parks, Ava _________6B
Minot 101465 Lade, Sophia _________6C
Hopkins 121099 Grobstein, Daphne _________7A
Redwood Vall 121883 Nelson, Ellie _________7B
Dell Rapids  9632 Thoreson, Rorie _________7C
RC Stevens 101830 Sheldon, Brinna _________8A
St. Mary's  82293 Simmers, Julia _________8B
SF Lincoln 102036 Murray, Emmeline _________8C
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  117   Girls 1600 Meter Run HS - All)
Harrisburg  8940 Genrich, Hannah _________1A
Spearfish 112262 Keil, Kori _________1B
Nym Home Sch 121569 Goeson, Jada _________1C
Harrisburg  7952 Reilly, Brianna _________2A
SF Christian 111950 Smith, Natalie _________2B
Brandon Vall 11216 Rude, Lily _________2C
SF Christian 111944 Maddox, Ellie _________3A
Hillsboro/Ce  71088 Grinde, Claire _________3B
Century 10411 Ihmels, Ruby _________3C
O'Gorman 121583 Castelli, Libby _________4A
SF Lincoln 102025 Kadi, Mia _________4B
Tea Area 112381 Babb, Jaycie _________4C
Shanley 102202 Johnson, Mykenna _________4D
Spearfish 102274 VanDeest, Peyton _________5A
Bismarck 12179 Fettig, Taya _________5B
Hopkins 101112 Waechter, Morgan _________5C
Staples-Motl 112322 Brownell, Audrey _________6A
Pierre T.F. 111720 Larson, Emery _________6B
Harrisburg  9951 Reilly, Addison _________6C
Flandreau 11797 Wiese, Faith _________7A
Brandon Vall  8222 Tidemann, Emma _________7B
Kimball/Whit 111233 Baker, Autumn _________7C
SF Christian  91947 Pettengill, Sadie _________8A
RC Stevens 111822 Dormann, Avery _________8B
Belle Fourch  8107 Mundt, Lia _________8C

Event  119   Girls 3200 Meter Run HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 7:40 PM
Meet: 10:19.74 2006 A Eckert

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Flandreau 11797 Wiese, Faith _________1A
RC Stevens 101830 Sheldon, Brinna _________1B
Spearfish 112262 Keil, Kori _________1C
Hopkins 121109 Schweigert, Ruby _________1D
SF Christian 111944 Maddox, Ellie _________2A
SF Lincoln 102025 Kadi, Mia _________2B
Belle Fourch  8107 Mundt, Lia _________2C
SF Roosevelt 102103 Dittmer, Bella _________2D
Harrisburg  7952 Reilly, Brianna _________3A
SF Christian  91947 Pettengill, Sadie _________3B
Hillsboro/Ce  71088 Grinde, Claire _________3C
Dakota Valle 12560 Redler, Sophia _________3D
Century 10411 Ihmels, Ruby _________4A
Spearfish 102274 VanDeest, Peyton _________4B
Dakota Valle  9556 McCullough, Alex _________4C
Sheyenne  82211 Fellows, Emmie _________4D
O'Gorman 121583 Castelli, Libby _________5A
Harrisburg 12941 Gilhooly, Jenna _________5B
Redwood Vall 121883 Nelson, Ellie _________5C
Lennox  81307 McVey, Adie _________5D
Harrisburg  8940 Genrich, Hannah _________6A
SF Christian 111941 Glasser, Jerica _________6B
Lennox 121309 Schmidt, Kelsey _________6C
Shanley 102202 Johnson, Mykenna _________6D
St. John's P 102286 Duffy, Margaret _________7A
Pierre T.F. 111720 Larson, Emery _________7B
RC Stevens 111822 Dormann, Avery _________7C
Douglas 11694 Ubence, Kira _________7D
Staples-Motl 112322 Brownell, Audrey _________8A
RC Stevens 111826 Holso, Kadance _________8B
Watertown  82533 McElroy, Grace _________8C
Sheyenne 102212 Madrigga, Kathryn _________8D

Event  110   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 14.26 5/6/2023 Kelsie Belquist

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  8   Prelims

Minot 121455 Aberle, Sydney _________1
Mandan 111370 Lyles, Anna _________2
RC Stevens 111829 Mortimer, Sylvie _________3
Davies 12580 Laqua, Kate _________4
Brandon Vall 11221 Stroh, Jayaunna _________5
Pierre T.F.  91717 Hansen, Brooke _________6
SF Washington  92170 Ohme, Julia _________7
Burke 11320 Paris, Daytona _________8
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Heat   2 of  8   Prelims...(Event  110   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS - All)
O'Gorman 101590 Schoenwald, Lola _________1
SF Christian 101951 Stanford, Nealie _________2
Elk Point-Je 11744 McDermott, Lauren _________3
Bennett Coun  8142 O'Neill, Peyson _________4
Custer 10518 Bennett, Jayda _________5
Harrisburg 11946 Langner, Lindsay _________6
Tea Area 112390 Reiners, Brooklyn _________7
Dell Rapids 12627 Justice, Clara _________8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
SF Lincoln 102037 Needles, Maudelia _________1
Grafton 10883 Woinarowicz, Chloe _________2
Mount Vernon 121533 Rus, Reagan _________3
SF Lincoln 122021 Harris, Kenya _________4
Centerville  9393 Shubeck, Emery _________5
Luverne 121328 Papik, Augusta _________6
Colman-Egan 12482 Rhode, Elaina _________7
Shanley 122201 Isaac, Odura _________8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
West Central  92598 Stofferann, Elizabeth _________1
Aberdeen Cen  910 Kuhfeld, Espynn _________2
Mitchell 121490 Kelley, Keyana _________3
Red River 121856 Brakke, Sophie _________4
Harrisburg 11934 Backstrom, Claire _________5
Freeman 10823 Peters, Rylee _________6
Minot 111457 Boakye, Monica _________7
Hopkins 111095 Britt, Nyah-symone _________8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Hill City 111057 Frandsen, Andee _________1
RC Central 111782 Strasser, Caiya _________2
Sioux Valley 122244 Renkly, Adison _________3
Hopkins 121093 Akinyele, Praise _________4
Davies 12584 Roberts, Alexandra _________5
Bowman Count 12201 Headley, Sophia _________6
Red River 101858 Hoefs, Jocelynne _________7
Ethan/Parkst 11760 Hawkins, Taziah _________8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Watertown 122540 Van Dusseldorp, Briella _________1
Aberdeen Cen 1117 Weig, Catelynn _________2
SF Christian 111949 Schaap, Sydney _________3
Davies 12582 Narmah, Kaylee _________4
Harrisburg 10942 Gusso, Lilly _________5
Jamestown 121207 Skari, Julia _________6
Madison 121351 John, Taneaja _________7
Brandon Vall 10220 Stemwedel, Samantha _________8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Bennett Coun  9141 Harris, Harley _________1
De Smet 10612 McCune, Charli _________2
Yankton 122685 Dimmer, Alivia _________3
Aberdeen Cen 102 Arampatzis, Mya _________4
Brandon Vall 10209 Bergan, Shelby _________5
Lennox  81302 Gerdes, Tori _________6
Mahpiya Luta 111363 Carlow, Ashlan _________7
O'Gorman 101588 Robinson, Ruthie _________8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Bismarck 12184 Peterson, Mia _________1
Tri-Valley 102447 Jones, Emry _________2
Chester 10456 Wolf, Jacy _________3
SF Christian 111939 Braun, Halle _________4
RC Stevens 101828 Khachikian, Maya _________5
New Rockford 101536 Belquist, Emmie _________6
Sturgis Brow 122331 Nacey, Ireland _________7
Mandan 101371 Radke, Tatum _________8

Event  112   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 42.87 5/6/2023 Kelsie Belquist

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Tri-Valley 122448 Rickenbaugh, Carly _________1
Mandan 111370 Lyles, Anna _________2
Harvey/Wells  81017 Grossman, Tenley _________3
RC Central 101772 Hasse, Claire _________4
Mitchell 121494 Malde, Sidney _________5
Maple River  71391 Baasch, Lauren _________6
Tri-Valley 102449 Vogt, Peyton _________7
SF Christian 101951 Stanford, Nealie _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Oak Grove Lu 111573 Geiger, Sophie _________1
Lead-Deadwoo 101259 Eastman, Atty _________2
SF Washington  92170 Ohme, Julia _________3
Shanley 122201 Isaac, Odura _________4
Sully Buttes 122357 Olson, Olivia _________5
Burke 12319 Hood, Addi _________6
Elkton-Lake 10748 DeVries, Sydney _________7
Minot 121455 Aberle, Sydney _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Tea Area 112390 Reiners, Brooklyn _________1
Potter Count 111758 Kaup, Dannika _________2
Century 10421 Wolff, Layken _________3
Aberdeen Cen  910 Kuhfeld, Espynn _________4
RC Stevens 111829 Mortimer, Sylvie _________5
Luverne 121328 Papik, Augusta _________6
Spearfish 102267 Raysor, Makita _________7
O'Gorman 121587 Oehlke, Klaire _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Hopkins 121093 Akinyele, Praise _________1
Sturgis Brow 122327 Fjelstad, Charlotte _________2
Jamestown 121207 Skari, Julia _________3
Red River 101858 Hoefs, Jocelynne _________4
Bismarck 11185 Quale, Jilian _________5
SF Christian  91940 Gassen, Victoria _________6
Custer 10518 Bennett, Jayda _________7
Elk Point-Je 11745 Schmitz, Cera _________8
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Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  112   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS - All)
Elk Point-Je 11744 McDermott, Lauren _________1
Aberdeen Cen 102 Arampatzis, Mya _________2
De Smet 10612 McCune, Charli _________3
Mitchell 121490 Kelley, Keyana _________4
SF Lincoln 102044 Smith, Ella _________5
Minot 111464 Knutson, Eve _________6
Yankton 122685 Dimmer, Alivia _________7
Freeman 10823 Peters, Rylee _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Hill City 111057 Frandsen, Andee _________1
New Rockford 101536 Belquist, Emmie _________2
Harrisburg 11934 Backstrom, Claire _________3
Chester 10456 Wolf, Jacy _________4
Davies 12584 Roberts, Alexandra _________5
SF Lincoln 102037 Needles, Maudelia _________6
Yankton  82683 Beste, Tyan _________7
Davies  8579 Kosidowski, Sawyer _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
St. Mary's  82295 Wilson, Lily _________1
Centerville  9393 Shubeck, Emery _________2
Pact/Legacy  91645 Loren, Kylee _________3
Grafton 10883 Woinarowicz, Chloe _________4
Lennox  81302 Gerdes, Tori _________5
Mount Vernon 121533 Rus, Reagan _________6
Drayton/Vall 11718 Fedje, Elizabeth _________7
St. Mary's  92288 Gallik, Stella _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Tea Area  82392 VanLaecken, Jayna _________1
Brandon Vall 10209 Bergan, Shelby _________2
SF Lincoln 122021 Harris, Kenya _________3
Bennett Coun  8142 O'Neill, Peyson _________4
Davies 12580 Laqua, Kate _________5
SF Christian 111939 Braun, Halle _________6
Red River 121856 Brakke, Sophie _________7
Bowman Count 12201 Headley, Sophia _________8

Event  146   Girls Distance Medley HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 7:05 PM
Meet: 12:28.44 5/5/2023 Sioux Falls Christian

E Maddox, H Braun, A Vyn, C Braun
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Davies _________1
Hopkins _________2
Marshall _________3
Yankton _________4
SF Lincoln _________5
Century _________6
St. Mary's _________7
Watertown _________8
Sturgis Brow _________9
Minot _________10
Brandon Vall _________11
Bismarck _________12
Flandreau _________13
Legacy _________14
RC Central _________15
SF Christian _________16
Scotland/Men _________17

Oak Grove Lu _________18
Philip _________19
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Event  101   Girls High Jump HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 5-09.75 2009 Ostarello

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bismarck 11186 Rood, Jordyn _________1
Hill City  91059 Ronning, Ashley _________2
Bismarck  9180 Gietzen, Tatum _________3
Legacy 121275 Crane, Macy _________4
Century 10404 Bjornson, Alexa _________5
Yankton 102684 Brinkman, Quinn _________6
Philip 111696 Terkildsen, Drew _________7
SF Lincoln  72034 Medema, Fiona _________8
Harrisburg 12943 Hruby, Meredith _________9
Watertown 102535 McGhee, Mayla _________10
Webster Area 102563 Zubke, Sarah _________11
Dickinson 12683 Selle, Lauren _________12
RC Central 101779 Prudich, Aurora _________13
Hills-Beaver 101076 Steinhoff, Ava _________14
Spearfish 122263 Kirk, Avery _________15
Mitchell 101488 Hetland, Makenzie _________16
Watertown 102536 Munger, Reese _________17
Dakota Valle 11558 Munch, Claire _________18
Brandon Vall 11219 Sheley, Riya _________19
Beresford 11150 Rhody, Jade _________20
De Smet 11611 Luethmers, Hazel _________21
Colman-Egan 10481 Meyer, Quinn _________22
Mandan  91372 Ulmer, Camryn _________23
Madison 111352 Nelson, Lydia _________24
Shiloh Chris  92240 Thompson, Layla _________25
Burke  9316 Diekmann, Emily _________26
Jamestown 101205 Hoffer, Layna _________27
SF Roosevelt 122122 Thyab, Adow _________28
O'Gorman  91586 Meyer, Ellie _________29
Drayton/Vall 11718 Fedje, Elizabeth _________30
Wagner 112486 Koupal, Ashlyn _________31
Sanborn Cent 111902 Boschee, Elizabeth _________32
Century 11409 Heinle, Alexis _________33
Bennett Coun  8142 O'Neill, Peyson _________34
Brandon Vall 11221 Stroh, Jayaunna _________35

Event  106   Girls Pole Vault HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 12-09 5/6/2024 Ciana Stiefel

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Legacy 111277 Lamberth, Maddy _________1
SF Christian 101945 McEntee, Alexis _________2
Pact/Legacy 101646 Remus, Cambell _________3
Milbank 111437 Dexter, Jacy _________4
Watertown 122541 Wadsworth, Marli _________5
Watertown 102529 Hogue, Hensley _________6
SF Jefferson  91981 Carlson, Baya _________7
Century 11412 Kern, Danae _________8
Ipswich 111181 Guthmiller, Marley _________9
SF Lincoln 102020 Gillespie, Isabel _________10
Aberdeen Cen 1114 Santjer, Breckan _________11
Ipswich 101183 Hutson, Jalyssa _________12
Brookings 11290 Ronning, Kennedy _________13
RC Central 121770 Fischer, Zoey _________14
Watertown 122542 Woolley, Ericka _________15
Deuel 12664 Moe, Makia _________16
Century 10413 Kringstad, Madelyn _________17
Brandon Vall 12208 Becker, Morgan _________18
Marshall 111402 Deutz, Autumn _________19
Bismarck 12182 Kiefer, Sydney _________20
Aberdeen Cen 113 Forsyth, Jaidyn _________21
Spearfish 102264 Nida, Reese _________22
Harrisburg 11954 Tryon, Jersy _________23
SF Lincoln 112042 Punt, Rylee _________24
Spearfish 102266 Ratzsch, Laila _________25
SF Lincoln 102029 Lang, Charlotte _________26
Sheyenne 122210 Briggs, Emma _________27
Custer 10533 Stiefel, Kelsey _________28
Custer  8534 Stiefel, Tenlee _________29
Custer 12532 Stiefel, Ciana _________30

Event  102   Girls Long Jump HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 5:00 PM
Meet: 19-01 2024 Jazmin Barry

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

West Central 112600 Thornton, Abbi _________1
Elk Point-Je 11741 Jacobs, Paige _________2
Legacy 111283 Volk, Cambree _________3
Hopkins 111095 Britt, Nyah-symone _________4
Howard 121150 Calmus, Melanie _________5
McCook Centr 111418 Schock, Mandi _________6
Ethan/Parkst 10771 Ziebart, Berkley _________7
Mandan 101371 Radke, Tatum _________8
SF Lincoln 112027 Kpeayeh, Faith _________9
Bismarck 12184 Peterson, Mia _________10
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Harrisburg 11947 Maeschen, Katelyn _________1
St. Mary's  92288 Gallik, Stella _________2
Shiloh Chris 112239 Stahl, Jordan _________3
Jones County  91216 Aske, BreAna _________4
Brandon Vall 11221 Stroh, Jayaunna _________5
RC Christian 111815 Marshall, Sadie _________6
Ethan/Parkst 12772 Ziebart, Lauren _________7
O'Gorman 111591 Venenga, Lauren _________8
Minot 101468 Ugobi, Chinagozi _________9
Century 12420 Wiedenmeyer, Makayla _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Brandon Vall 12223 Van Ginkel, Chloe _________1
Dakota Valle 11558 Munch, Claire _________2
Watertown 112525 Blank, Makenna _________3
Century 11409 Heinle, Alexis _________4
Brandon Vall 11210 Coughlin, Kadance _________5
Harrisburg 12945 Krier, Brylee _________6
Dickinson 10682 Rodakowski, Claire _________7
Jamestown 111206 Olson, Hayden _________8
Redwood Vall 121879 Huhnerkoch, Kendall _________9
Minot 121459 Carr, Haleigh _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Centerville 12389 Marshall, Emma _________1
Yankton 102697 Olson, Burkley _________2
Bennett Coun  9143 O'Neill, Reagan _________3
Sheyenne 112214 Ray, Kia _________4
Sheyenne 102217 Wuo, Kenzie _________5
Harrisburg 11931 Aldridge, Aesia _________6
Sturgis Brow 122330 Marler, Avery _________7
Red River 121856 Brakke, Sophie _________8
Oak Grove Lu 121579 Paape, Amari _________9
RC Stevens 101827 Holzwarth, Ava _________10

Event  103   Girls Triple Jump HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 39-08.25 2014 Gannon

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Brandon Vall  8225 Walkes, Logan _________1
Mandan 101371 Radke, Tatum _________2
Jamestown 111206 Olson, Hayden _________3
Harrisburg  9939 Fjeldheim, Nahla _________4
SF Lincoln 102020 Gillespie, Isabel _________5
Wolsey-Wessi 122661 Clemente, Samara _________6
Aberdeen Cen 114 Fritz, Lucy _________7
McCook Centr 111418 Schock, Mandi _________8
Ethan/Parkst 11761 Juhnke, Rory _________9
Minot 121460 Conklin, Haley _________10
Sheyenne 102216 Saxlund, Peyton _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  103   Girls Triple Jump HS - All)
SF Lincoln 112022 Hughes, Hazel _________1
Watertown 112525 Blank, Makenna _________2
Langdon Area 101253 Badding, Aubrey _________3
Maple River 121392 Killoran, BriElle _________4
Century 12420 Wiedenmeyer, Makayla _________5
SF Christian 121938 Blowers, McKenzie _________6
Aberdeen Chr 1142 La Croix, Shawnteah _________7
Legacy  91278 Mittleider, Paige _________8
Elk Point-Je 11745 Schmitz, Cera _________9
Watertown 102526 Evenson, Shauna _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Sheyenne 102217 Wuo, Kenzie _________1
Minot 101468 Ugobi, Chinagozi _________2
Sioux Valley 122244 Renkly, Adison _________3
Pierre T.F.  91722 Swanson, Emlyn _________4
Oak Grove Lu 121579 Paape, Amari _________5
Century 10404 Bjornson, Alexa _________6
Bennett Coun  9141 Harris, Harley _________7
Dakota Valle  9553 Bernard, Julia _________8
Bismarck 12184 Peterson, Mia _________9
Harrisburg 11947 Maeschen, Katelyn _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Shiloh Chris 112239 Stahl, Jordan _________1
Century 11409 Heinle, Alexis _________2
Brandon Vall 11221 Stroh, Jayaunna _________3
Harrisburg 12943 Hruby, Meredith _________4
Redwood Vall 121879 Huhnerkoch, Kendall _________5
Minot 121459 Carr, Haleigh _________6
Dakota Valle 11558 Munch, Claire _________7
RC Stevens 101827 Holzwarth, Ava _________8
Brandon Vall 11210 Coughlin, Kadance _________9
SF Lincoln 122021 Harris, Kenya _________10

Event  105   Girls Shot Put HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 5:00 PM
Meet: 52-00.50 5/5/2023 Gracelyn Leiseth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Corsica-Stic 11498 DeVries, Daryan _________1
Webster Area 122562 Braun, Katie _________2
Marshall 121404 Gillingham, Paige _________3
De Smet 11613 Schoenfelder, Ivey _________4
Wessington S 102564 Arhart, Anna _________5
SF Roosevelt 102106 Hinsch, Desiree _________6
Alcester-Hud 1252 Hongslo, Devin _________7
Wagner 112486 Koupal, Ashlyn _________8
Harrisburg 11936 Bryant, Autumn _________9
Luverne 111331 Woodley, Hannah _________10
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Lennox 111306 Martz, Addison _________1
Winner 122652 Schrader, Jenaya _________2
Elk Point-Je 12740 Harkin, Molli _________3
Shanley  92203 Larson, Addison _________4
Northwestern 121565 Ratigan, Ana _________5
Deubrook Are 11653 Schmit, Kiana _________6
Pierre T.F. 111715 Ekle, Sorrinne _________7
SF Lincoln 112035 Moe, Addison _________8
Baltic 1286 Fredrickson, Maiya _________9
Colman-Egan 10484 Williamson, Michoen _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Shanley 112204 Stockmoe, Shya _________1
Timber Lake 122435 Nash, Jasmine _________2
Custer 11521 Ellerton, Karyn _________3
Oak Grove Lu 121578 Neumann, Hailey _________4
Shiloh Chris 122235 Carlson, Alayna _________5
SF Lincoln 112024 Johnson, Meredith _________6
Harrisburg 11937 Budig, Lily _________7
Burke 12314 Bull, Paige _________8
Mitchell 111485 DeJong, Taylor _________9
Sheyenne 102217 Wuo, Kenzie _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
RC Christian 121814 Dilka, Kayla _________1
Luverne  91327 Johnson, Taya _________2
Scotland/Men 121922 Bietz, Trinity _________3
Watertown 112531 Kranz, Malia _________4
SF Lincoln 122033 Lubovich, Kierra _________5
Iroquois/Lak 111197 Holt, Hadlee _________6
Brookings 10291 Sackreiter, Kendis _________7
RC Central 121771 Flanegan, Abigail _________8
Hatton-North 111033 Pinke, Elizabeth _________9
Aberdeen Cen 117 Hermansen, Taryn _________10

Event  104   Girls Discus Throw HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 171-03 5/6/2023 Gracelyn Leiseth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Newell 121549 Bender, Eirelyn _________1
Chamberlain  9444 Powell, Piper _________2
Baltic 1286 Fredrickson, Maiya _________3
Sully Buttes 122356 Bakker, Payge _________4
Timber Lake 122435 Nash, Jasmine _________5
Huron 101165 Kremer, Isabelle _________6
Custer 10524 Lowe, Rylan _________7
SF Washington 112168 Knutson, Kenna _________8
SF Lincoln 112035 Moe, Addison _________9
Watertown 112530 Konrad, Allison _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  104   Girls Discus Throw HS - All)
RC Christian 121814 Dilka, Kayla _________1
Oak Grove Lu 121578 Neumann, Hailey _________2
De Smet 11605 Currier, Audi _________3
Lennox 111306 Martz, Addison _________4
Webster Area 122562 Braun, Katie _________5
Shanley 112204 Stockmoe, Shya _________6
Bismarck 11186 Rood, Jordyn _________7
Ethan/Parkst 10770 Tapio, Kahris _________8
Hanson 12921 Kayser, Olivia _________9
Tea Area 122383 Brech, Sienna _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
RC Central 121771 Flanegan, Abigail _________1
Shanley  92203 Larson, Addison _________2
Canton 12379 Vande Weerd, Jenna _________3
Spearfish 122260 Adams, Elouise _________4
Iroquois/Lak 111197 Holt, Hadlee _________5
Grafton 12881 Suda, Sydney _________6
St. Mary's  9705 LeBrun, Maddyn _________7
Canton 10380 Wallner, Kori _________8
Avon 1276 Wallinga, Kaeli _________9
Avon 1274 Vanderlei, Lila _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Kadoka Area 111225 Koehn, Landyn _________1
Elk Point-Je 12740 Harkin, Molli _________2
Mitchell 111485 DeJong, Taylor _________3
Shiloh Chris 122235 Carlson, Alayna _________4
Scotland/Men 121922 Bietz, Trinity _________5
SF Roosevelt 102106 Hinsch, Desiree _________6
Custer 11521 Ellerton, Karyn _________7
Hatton-North 111033 Pinke, Elizabeth _________8
Watertown 112531 Kranz, Malia _________9
Burke 12314 Bull, Paige _________10

Event  107   Girls Javelin Throw HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 159-01 2021 Katelyn Fairchild

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Gregory 12904 Vosika, Ashlyn _________1
Avon  875 Voigt, Brielle _________2
Spearfish 112275 Vitto, Taylor _________3
Tea Area  92385 Decker, Daphne _________4
Hatton-North 111033 Pinke, Elizabeth _________5
Spearfish 122271 Suda, Austynn _________6
Colman-Egan 12485 Zwart, Anna _________7
Avon 1274 Vanderlei, Lila _________8
Drayton/Vall 11719 Hoyles, Alyssa _________9
Belle Fourch 12106 Merjil, Chloe _________10
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Mitchell 121492 Linke, Macey _________1
Baltic 1292 Witzel, Daynica _________2
Watertown 102537 Remmers, Jordan _________3
SF Lincoln 112031 Langenfeld, Finley _________4
Huron 111163 Davis, Alyse _________5
Sturgis Brow 122331 Nacey, Ireland _________6
St. Mary's  82295 Wilson, Lily _________7
Sully Buttes 122358 Van Zee, Annaliese _________8
St. Mary's  9705 LeBrun, Maddyn _________9
Watertown 112531 Kranz, Malia _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Scotland/Men 101923 Guthmiller, Kylie _________1
SF Roosevelt 122098 Allenstein, Avery _________2
Drayton/Vall 11718 Fedje, Elizabeth _________3
SF Washington 122175 Woods, Claire _________4
Harrisburg 11932 Austin, Lily _________5
New Rockford 111539 Peterson, Ava _________6
Gregory  9902 VanDerWerff, Dani _________7
Brookings 12292 Smidt, Logan _________8
Huron 111164 Heinz, Hylton _________9
Scotland/Men 121922 Bietz, Trinity _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
RC Stevens 121821 Brewer, Brienna _________1
Harrisburg 11936 Bryant, Autumn _________2
RC Stevens  91818 Ashley, Clare _________3
Harvey/Wells 101019 Keller, Braylee _________4
Tri-Valley 102446 Davey, Kadence _________5
Oak Grove Lu 121578 Neumann, Hailey _________6
Langdon Area 121254 Romfo, Meredith _________7
RC Central 101775 Landry, Leah _________8
Sanborn Cent 111902 Boschee, Elizabeth _________9
Elk Point-Je 12742 Kollbaum, Bentlee _________10

Event  121   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay A HS - A

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:55 PM
Meet: 49.66 5/6/2023 Sioux Falls Christian

B Beyke, E Buys, A VanDriesen, M VanDonge
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Dakota Valle _________1
Elk Point-Je _________2
Sioux Valley _________3
Clark/Willow _________4
Milbank _________5
Deuel _________6
Ethan/Parkst _________7
Mahpiya Luta _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
West Lyon In _________1
Hot Springs _________2
St. Mary's _________3
Canby/Minneo _________4
New Rockford _________5
Lead-Deadwoo _________6
Luverne _________7
Harvey/Wells _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  121   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay A HS - A)
Redwood Vall _________1
Belle Fourch _________2
Shiloh Chris _________3
Custer _________4
SF Christian _________5
Parker _________6
Winner _________7
West Central _________8

Event  122   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay A HS - A

Friday 5/2/2025 - 4:55 PM
Meet: 1:43.86 5/5/2023 West Central

E Goehring, R Goehring, S Berg, M Thornton
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Flandreau _________1
Mobridge-Pol _________2
Canby/Minneo _________3
Elk Point-Je _________4
Milbank _________5
Deuel _________6
Lead-Deadwoo _________7
Hot Springs _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Clark/Willow _________1
Harvey/Wells _________2
Winner _________3
Grafton _________4
Shiloh Chris _________5
New Rockford _________6
West Central _________7
Hillsboro/Ce _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Redwood Vall _________1
St. Mary's _________2
Lennox _________3
SF Christian _________4
Custer _________5
Parker _________6
Belle Fourch _________7
Pact/Legacy _________8

Event  123   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay A HS - A

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:15 PM
Meet: 4:00.58 2024 Sioux Falls Christian

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

New Rockford _________1
Dell Rapids _________2
Flandreau _________3
Pact/Legacy _________4
Ethan/Parkst _________5
Mount Vernon _________6
Oak Grove Lu _________7
Hot Springs _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals
Winner _________1
West Central _________2
Sioux Valley _________3
Milbank _________4
Belle Fourch _________5
Harvey/Wells _________6
Mobridge-Pol _________7
Custer _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Clark/Willow _________1
Parker _________2
Hill City _________3
SF Christian _________4
Shiloh Chris _________5
Lennox _________6
Canby/Minneo _________7
Grafton _________8

Event  124   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay A HS - A

Friday 5/2/2025 - 2:35 PM
Meet: 9:20.53 5/5/2023 Sioux Falls Christian

C Braun, N Smith, E Maddox, A Vyn
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pact/Legacy _________1A
Platte-Gedde _________2A
Clark/Willow _________3A
Florence/Hen _________3B
West Central _________4A
Scotland/Men _________4B
Oak Grove Lu _________5A
Custer _________5B
Milbank _________6A
Belle Fourch _________6B
Chamberlain _________7A
Baltic _________8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hillsboro/Ce _________1A
Canby/Minneo _________2A
Lennox _________3A
Ethan/Parkst _________3B
SF Christian _________4A
Flandreau _________4B
Redwood Vall _________5A
Sioux Valley _________5B
Shanley _________6A
Dakota Valle _________6B
St. Mary's _________7A
Hill City _________8A

Event  125   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley A HS - A

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 9:53 AM
Meet: 4:10.97 5/6/2023 Mt. Vernon/Plankinton

M Lorang, J Johnson, R Rus, B Engelland
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Custer _________1
Milbank _________2
Dell Rapids _________3
Belle Fourch _________4
Mount Vernon _________5
Clark/Willow _________6
Baltic _________7
Chamberlain _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Thomas M _________1
Sioux Valley _________2
Flandreau _________3
SF Christian _________4
Hill City _________5
Ethan/Parkst _________6
West Central _________7
Mobridge-Pol _________8

Event  126   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay B HS - B

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:45 PM
Meet: 50.49 2015 Ipswich

Maurer, M Heinz, T Heinz, A Heinz
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
De Smet _________1
Oldham-Ramon _________2
North Centra _________3
Wall _________4
Centerville _________5
Alcester-Hud _________6
Kadoka Area _________7
Gregory _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Mary's _________1
Warner _________2
Burke _________3
Aberdeen Chr _________4
Lyman _________5
Canistota _________6
Howard _________7
Maple River _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Freeman _________1
Herreid/Selb _________2
Colman-Egan _________3
Bennett Coun _________4
Hills-Beaver _________5
Arlington _________6
Chester _________7
Ipswich _________8
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Event  127   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay B HS - B

Friday 5/2/2025 - 4:40 PM
Meet: 1:47.32 5/5/2023 Colman-Egan

R Luze, E Rhode, L Mousel, J Mousel
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Northwestern _________1
Philip _________2
Aberdeen Chr _________3
Wessington S _________4
Wall _________5
North Centra _________6
Sunshine Bib _________7
Freeman _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Alcester-Hud _________1
De Smet _________2
St. Mary's _________3
Lyman _________4
Ipswich _________5
Warner _________6
Corsica-Stic _________7
Chester _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hills-Beaver _________1
Arlington _________2
Canistota _________3
Colman-Egan _________4
Herreid/Selb _________5
Burke _________6
Centerville _________7
Wolsey-Wessi _________8

Event  128   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay B HS - B

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:55 PM
Meet: 4:03.94 1978 Burke

Smizer, Bailey, Ulmer, Heyden
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
St. Mary's _________1
SF Lutheran _________2
Wall _________3
De Smet _________4
Arlington _________5
Northwestern _________6
Highmore-Har _________7
Canistota _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Gregory _________1
Wessington S _________2
Wolsey-Wessi _________3
Sunshine Bib _________4
Philip _________5
Warner _________6
Deubrook Are _________7
North Centra _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  128   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay B HS - B)
Burke _________1
Chester _________2
Colman-Egan _________3
Potter Count _________4
Ipswich _________5
Corsica-Stic _________6
Centerville _________7
Freeman _________8

Event  129   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay B HS - B

Friday 5/2/2025 - 2:10 PM
Meet: 9:49.42 5/5/2023 Colman-Egan

P Luze, F Luze, B Landis, R Luze
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Colman-Egan _________1A
Iroquois/Lak _________1B
Ipswich _________2A
Howard _________2B
Northwestern _________3A
De Smet _________3B
Deubrook Are _________4A
Burke _________4B
Sunshine Bib _________4C
Potter Count _________5A
Philip _________5B
Wessington S _________5C
Kimball/Whit _________6A
Dupree _________6B
Centerville _________7A
Herreid/Selb _________7B
Warner _________8A
Wolsey-Wessi _________8B

Event  130   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley B HS - B

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 9:40 AM
Meet: 4:10.01 5/6/2023 Colman-Egan

D Lee, L Mousel, J Mousel, R Luze
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gregory _________1
Philip _________2
Herreid/Selb _________3
Centerville _________4
Wolsey-Wessi _________5
Ipswich _________6
Lyman _________7
Kadoka Area _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
Chester _________1
Wessington S _________2
Corsica-Stic _________3
Colman-Egan _________4
Potter Count _________5
Burke _________6
Northwestern _________7
Deubrook Are _________8

Event  502   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

Friday 5/2/2025 - 6:05 PM
Meet: 54.61 5/6/2023 Ben Reifel

G Dubisar, M Herda, K Kyte, L Berte
Meet: 54.61 5/6/2023 Ben Reifel

G Dubisar, M Herda, K Kyte, L Berte
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BR MS _________1
Tea MS _________2
HN MS _________3
OG MS _________4
HS MS _________5
BV MS _________6
Ed MS _________7
Mem MS _________8

Event  501   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade

Friday 5/2/2025 - 6:10 PM
Meet: 53.63 2016 Whittier

Gonzales, Ungang, Reck, Petterson
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
OG MS _________1
Mem MS _________2
Ed MS _________3
BR MS _________4
HN MS _________5
BV MS _________6
HE MS _________7
PH MS _________8

Event  131   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay AA HS - AA

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:05 PM
Meet: 48.33 2017 Fargo Davies

Beil, Rose Gaye, Jahner, Roseline Gaye
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Harrisburg _________1
Huron _________2
Brookings _________3
SF Washington _________4
Legacy _________5
RC Central _________6
Sturgis Brow _________7
Spearfish _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  131   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay AA HS - AA)
Aberdeen Cen _________1
Davies _________2
Watertown _________3
Yankton _________4
Mitchell _________5
Hopkins _________6
Minot _________7
Mandan _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Brandon Vall _________1
Century _________2
SF Lincoln _________3
RC Stevens _________4
Pierre T.F. _________5
Sheyenne _________6
Dickinson _________7
SF Roosevelt _________8

Event  132   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay AA HS - AA

Friday 5/2/2025 - 5:10 PM
Meet: 1:40.64 2018 Fargo Davies

Roseline Gaye, Korgho, Jahner, Rose Gaye
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Sturgis Brow _________1
Spearfish _________2
Watertown _________3
SF Roosevelt _________4
Dickinson _________5
RC Central _________6
Brookings _________7
SC North _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Minot _________1
Sheyenne _________2
Aberdeen Cen _________3
SF Washington _________4
Hopkins _________5
Century _________6
Mandan _________7
Mitchell _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Yankton _________1
Bishop Heela _________2
RC Stevens _________3
SF Lincoln _________4
Pierre T.F. _________5
Brandon Vall _________6
Davies _________7
Legacy _________8
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Event  133   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay AA HS - AA

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:35 PM
Meet: 3:52.95 2017 Brandon Valley

Hendrick, Waterfall, Tingle, Bickley
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Aberdeen Cen _________1
Mandan _________2
RC Stevens _________3
SF Washington _________4
SF Jefferson _________5
RC Central _________6
Brookings _________7
Legacy _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Minot _________1
Yankton _________2
SF Roosevelt _________3
Bismarck _________4
Mitchell _________5
Hopkins _________6
Marshall _________7
Century _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Spearfish _________1
Pierre T.F. _________2
SF Lincoln _________3
Brandon Vall _________4
Sturgis Brow _________5
Tea Area _________6
Davies _________7
Harrisburg _________8

Event  134   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay AA HS - AA

Friday 5/2/2025 - 3:00 PM
Meet: 9:08.61 2005 SF Roosevelt

Thune, Duba, K Eckert, A Eckert
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bismarck _________1A
Yankton _________1B
Marshall _________2A
Legacy _________2B
Davies _________3A
Minot _________3B
Harrisburg _________4A
Mitchell _________4B
Watertown _________4C
Brandon Vall _________5A
Sturgis Brow _________5B
SC North _________5C
Hopkins _________6A
Tea Area _________6B
Spearfish _________7A
Century _________7B
SF Lincoln _________8A
RC Central _________8B

Event  135   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley AA HS - AA

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 10:06 AM
Meet: 4:02.27 2009 SC East

E McCarthy, R Mikulicz, E Dougherty, S Houlihan
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mandan _________1
Pierre T.F. _________2
SF Roosevelt _________3
Century _________4
Mitchell _________5
SF Lincoln _________6
Davies _________7
Hopkins _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SF Washington _________1
RC Stevens _________2
Tea Area _________3
Brandon Vall _________4
Harrisburg _________5
Spearfish _________6
Legacy _________7
Yankton _________8
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Event  602   Girls 100 Meter Dash Special Olympics

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:10 PM
Meet: 15.26 1995 Schivitz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Aberdeen Cen12 Pearson, Emma _________1
Aberdeen Cen 1115 Sheets, Dannica _________2
Harrisburg955 Van Stedun, Lydia _________3
O'Gorman1589 Schieffer, Annabella _________4
Aberdeen Cen 126 Heckler, Kaitlyn _________5
Hamlin915 Andersen, Ashlyn _________6
SF Roosevelt2110 Kreun, Grade _________7

Event  604   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Unified

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:45 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Aberdeen Cen _________3
SF Lincoln _________4
SF Roosevelt _________5

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 2:00 PM
Meet: 10.45 5/7/2022 Jaden Guthmiller

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  8   Prelims

SF Jefferson 112004 Moon, Rylan _________1
Hopkins 111132 Vogel, Daniel _________2
Sheyenne 112232 Schlichting, Kye _________3
Legacy 111293 Horne, Zayden _________4
Dickinson 12688 Meschke, Braden _________5
Oak Grove Lu 121580 Bier, Jack _________6
Custer 11542 Immormino, Danny _________7
Sheyenne 102218 Birnbaum, Ryker _________8

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Lead-Deadwoo 121264 Burke, James _________1
Bishop Heela 12168 Arlt, James _________2
Legacy 121297 Lucas, Kalen _________3
St. Mary's 122300 Fleck, Colby _________4
Dickinson 11691 Weller, Blake _________5
Spearfish 102280 Hughes, Thomas _________6
Dakota Valle 11575 Shoulders, Jackson _________7
Davies 12595 Sands, Chasen _________8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Ethan/Parkst 10776 Deckert, Mark _________1
RC Stevens 111844 LaCarrubba, Liam _________2
Minot 121480 Prestwich, Aaron _________3
Harrisburg 11974 Thiesse, Jase _________4
Ipswich 111191 Hettich, Kyle _________5
Canton 10381 Dominisse, Landon _________6
Madison 111362 Veenhof, Shane _________7
Tea Area 122405 Rhead, Tyler _________8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims...(Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash HS - All)
Luverne 101336 Dolo, Darius _________1
Watertown 122548 Moen, Alan _________2
West Lyon In 122625 Hawf, Tate _________3
Harrisburg 11964 Heinz, Josiah _________4
Hamlin 12920 VanMeeteren, Zac _________5
Great Plains 12890 Holien, Micah _________6
Platte-Gedde 121754 Vanden Berge, Carson _________7
SF Lincoln 112055 Haukaas, Javon _________8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
De Smet  9615 Albrecht, Rogan _________1
Mandan 121380 Escatron, Clark Joseph _________2
Century 11429 Jacobsen, Jettler _________3
Harrisburg 12967 Lombard, Jagger _________4
Yankton 122717 Slaba, Connor _________5
New Rockford 121544 Granger, Porter _________6
Aberdeen Cen 1033 Lust, Carter _________7
Sheyenne 122230 Orukotan, Edward _________8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
De Smet 12621 Henrich, Ganon _________1
St. Mary's 122297 Duppong, Isaac _________2
Bennett Coun 10144 O'Neill, Rush _________3
Minot 101479 Pallotta, James _________4
Oak Grove Lu 121581 Ohnstad, Cole _________5
Colman-Egan 12487 Lee, Christopher _________6
Minot 101471 Bell, Tariq _________7
Kimball/Whit 111245 Kranig, Lincoln _________8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
SF Roosevelt 122156 Winter, Caleb _________1
Grafton 11887 Thomas, Shaiden _________2
Pierre T.F. 101742 Walti, Karson _________3
SF Lincoln 122066 Myers, Josh _________4
Davies 12591 Dolo, Titus _________5
Freeman Acad 12840 Preheim, Keaton _________6
West Lyon In 122627 Huyser, Jaxan _________7
SF Jefferson 111998 Hills, Zyron _________8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
O'Gorman  91595 Charron, Tanner _________1
Dickinson 10685 Jones, Raji _________2
Redwood Vall 101894 Fuhr, Lucas _________3
Deuel 11667 Fieber, Oliver _________4
SF Lincoln 112075 Roche, Mikey _________5
Huron 121171 Hansen, Thackary _________6
SF Roosevelt 102152 Suah, Daymeon _________7
Red River 111871 Matson, Jack _________8
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Event  44   Boys 400 Meter Dash HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 11:25 AM
Meet: 47.02 2021 Larson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

SF Lincoln 102056 Herrboldt, Everett _________1
Brandon Vall 11249 Schmidt, Jaden _________2
Alcester-Hud 1257 Bovill, Ethan _________3
Sheyenne 112219 Breidenbach, Zaine _________4
Mandan 121380 Escatron, Clark Joseph _________5
Watertown 122548 Moen, Alan _________6
Gregory 11914 Stukel, Pierce _________7
Legacy 101299 Worrel, Aven _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Pact/Legacy 111657 Onyinkwa, Michael _________1
Watertown  92551 Robison, Gavin _________2
Century 10435 Seibel, Kaleb _________3
Wilmot 112645 Schwenn, Ethan _________4
Legacy 121290 Frank, Dax _________5
Belle Fourch 11121 Pearson, Gavin _________6
Minot 121483 Wistisen, Nathan _________7
SF Washington 122186 Klein, Kory _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
SF Lincoln 102071 Oleson, Grant _________1
Philip 111708 McKinley, David _________2
Hopkins 121130 Shelton, Sawyer _________3
Vermillion 122465 Orr, Frankie _________4
Pierre T.F. 101739 Schiefelbein, Carter _________5
Bismarck 11200 Wick, Austin _________6
Tea Area 122404 Mueller, Jacob _________7
Ipswich 121193 Kulesa, Maxwell _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Baltic 11102 Runestad, Dylan _________1
Brandon Vall  9229 Christion, Caelen _________2
Elkton-Lake 12756 Stein, Tanner _________3
Watertown 122554 Schulte, Jeremiah _________4
Davies 11597 Swanson, Hunter _________5
Dickinson 11692 Zubke, Dawson _________6
Bridgewater- 11274 Wollmann, Holden _________7
Marshall 121409 Anderson, Keagen _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
New Town 121548 Bell, Xavier _________1
Pierre T.F. 111736 Norton, Carter _________2
Ethan/Parkst 12780 Kramer, Kolter _________3
Grafton 11887 Thomas, Shaiden _________4
Century 11425 Davis, Anthony _________5
Grafton 10885 Navarro, Isaac _________6
Bishop Heela 11169 Bertrand, Will _________7
Langdon Area 121255 Amble, Cody _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals...(Event  44   Boys 400 Meter Dash HS - All)
Hill City 111063 Frandsen, Dax _________1
Yankton 122709 Ness, Carson _________2
Legacy 101298 Scherr, Caleb _________3
SF Christian 121977 Wassenaar, Bennett _________4
O'Gorman  91595 Charron, Tanner _________5
Davies 12589 Beil, Joshua _________6
Great Plains 12890 Holien, Micah _________7
Sheyenne 122222 Dukuly, Emmanuel _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Dickinson 12688 Meschke, Braden _________1
Yankton 122717 Slaba, Connor _________2
Dickinson 11691 Weller, Blake _________3
St. Mary's 122296 Brintnell, Ethan _________4
Hamlin 12920 VanMeeteren, Zac _________5
Oak Grove Lu 121581 Ohnstad, Cole _________6
Shanley 102206 Erickson, Ethan _________7
Lennox 101316 Mikkelsen, Drake _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Flandreau 12812 Westberry, Brenton _________1
SF Jefferson 121999 Hyronimus, Jensen _________2
Mitchell 111509 Padilla, Alexier _________3
Century 12423 Berger, Josh _________4
Bismarck 12196 Ohlsen, Dash _________5
Mandan 121374 Anderson, Trinity _________6
Marshall 121413 Franson, Alex _________7
Minot 121475 Harris, Benjamin _________8

Event  45   Boys 800 Meter Run Sp Event HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 6:25 PM
Meet: 1:50.37 5/5/2023 Simeon Birnbaum

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hill City 111064 Grabow, Tate _________1
Bismarck 12188 Balzer, Dawson _________2
Bowman Count 12205 Wanner, Taylor _________3
Hopkins 121127 Risser, Henry _________4
Omaha Skutt 121639 Rice, Tommy _________5
Okoboji Milf 121632 Osler, Evan _________6
RC Stevens 121835 Brekhus, Miles _________7
SF Christian 121977 Wassenaar, Bennett _________8
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Event  17   Boys 1600 Meter Run HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:30 PM
Meet: 4:04.05 5/6/2023 Simeon Birnbaum

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

RC Central 121800 Munoz, Yadriel _________1A
Worthington 122680 Wolday, Fanuel _________1B
SF Washington  92176 Abreham, Hena _________1C
RC Stevens 101855 Van Beek, Tate _________2A
Aberdeen Cen 1038 Urlacher, Carson _________2B
Brandon Vall  9237 Kyte, Ethan _________2C
Sturgis Brow 112339 Bruch, Quinn _________3A
Harrisburg 12966 Klatt, Easton _________3B
Davies  9594 Rout, Luka _________3C
Brookings 12305 Kahler, Jon _________4A
Brandon Vall  9252 Selness, Asher _________4B
SF Roosevelt 112141 Maas, Blake _________4C
Lennox 111315 McVey, Cloy _________4D
New Town 121548 Bell, Xavier _________5A
SF Christian 121973 Prins, Jackson _________5B
Bowman Count 12204 Njos, Noah _________5C
Yankton 122703 Chance, Abram _________6A
SF Washington 102191 Parsons, Ben _________6B
Red River 101864 Dunnigan, Cohen _________6C
Mitchell 111511 Patton, Hunter _________7A
SF Jefferson 122010 Wagoner, Jack _________7B
Philip 111699 Burns, Baylor _________7C
SC North  91917 Gutema, Kuma _________8A
Mitchell Chr 101515 Holdeman, Silas _________8B
Shanley 112205 Carroll, Quinn _________8C

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Redwood Vall 121889 Ahrens, William _________1A
SF Lincoln 112062 Lechtenberg, Miles _________1B
Legacy 111292 Herr, Landon _________1C
SF Washington 102193 Reilly, Cole _________2A
Century 12428 Ihmels, Wil _________2B
Marshall 111411 Deutz, Samuel _________2C
Bismarck 11194 Hintz, Owen _________3A
Sturgis Brow 122351 Petrocco, Ty _________3B
Watertown 102556 Stark, Dane _________3C
Brandon Vall 11248 Peters, Mikah _________4A
Bismarck 12188 Balzer, Dawson _________4B
RC Stevens 121835 Brekhus, Miles _________4C
SF Lincoln 102067 Needles, Tyrus _________4D
Bowman Count 12205 Wanner, Taylor _________5A
Brookings 10307 Lounsbury, Trevin _________5B
SF Lincoln 122063 Levesque, Joseph _________5C
Pierre T.F. 111735 Morris, Caleb _________6A
Bismarck 12191 Ensign, Jakson _________6B
Hill City 111064 Grabow, Tate _________6C
Northern Cas 111558 Johnson, Owen _________7A
SF Roosevelt 122134 Fleming, Marcus _________7B
Spearfish 122283 Nauta, Casey _________7C
Red River 121862 Dafoe, Elijah _________8A
Bowman Count 11203 Njos, Jonah _________8B
RC Central 121806 Swezey, Tristan _________8C

Event  19   Boys 3200 Meter Run HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 7:55 PM
Meet: 8:50.12 2015 Klecker

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Bowman Count 12205 Wanner, Taylor _________1A
Bismarck 12191 Ensign, Jakson _________1B
SF Christian 121973 Prins, Jackson _________1C
New Town 121548 Bell, Xavier _________1D
SF Lincoln 102067 Needles, Tyrus _________2A
Bismarck 11194 Hintz, Owen _________2B
RC Stevens 101855 Van Beek, Tate _________2C
RC Central 121800 Munoz, Yadriel _________2D
Red River 121862 Dafoe, Elijah _________3A
Pierre T.F. 111735 Morris, Caleb _________3B
Custer 12549 Shipp, Sean _________3C
Northern Cas 111558 Johnson, Owen _________3D
Century 12428 Ihmels, Wil _________4A
Shanley 112205 Carroll, Quinn _________4B
SF Lincoln 112062 Lechtenberg, Miles _________4C
Hopkins 121119 Lakin, Jack _________4D
Brandon Vall 11248 Peters, Mikah _________5A
Sturgis Brow 122351 Petrocco, Ty _________5B
Marshall 111411 Deutz, Samuel _________5C
O'Gorman 121599 Mahrous, Evan _________5D
SF Lincoln 122063 Levesque, Joseph _________6A
Watertown 102556 Stark, Dane _________6B
Red River 101864 Dunnigan, Cohen _________6C
Redwood Vall 121892 Cilek, Kilen _________6D
Brookings 10307 Lounsbury, Trevin _________7A
Sturgis Brow 112339 Bruch, Quinn _________7B
Belle Fourch 10113 Clarkson, Lennon _________7C
Bowman Count 10202 Bowman, Warner _________7D
SF Roosevelt 112141 Maas, Blake _________8A
Aberdeen Cen 1038 Urlacher, Carson _________8B
Spearfish 122283 Nauta, Casey _________8C
SF Jefferson 122010 Wagoner, Jack _________8D

Event  11   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:20 PM
Meet: 14.24 2011 Hill

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  8   Prelims

SF Lincoln 102059 Johnson, Dexter _________1
Douglas 12698 Morgan, Brock _________2
SF Lincoln 102050 Burchett, Ben _________3
Legacy 111296 Lonn, Bennet _________4
Marshall 111417 Schuerman, Aidan _________5
SF Jefferson 121997 Glesiah, Sam _________6
Legacy 121291 Haider, Tristan _________7
Ethan/Parkst 10774 Culbert, Quayden _________8
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Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Pact/Legacy 121651 Arnold, Jacob _________1
Chamberlain 11448 Donovan, Xavier _________2
Tri-Valley 112455 Oyen, Ty _________3
Madison 111362 Veenhof, Shane _________4
Tea Area 122406 Rogers, Matthew _________5
SF Roosevelt 112153 Toose, Youdaee _________6
Legacy 101299 Worrel, Aven _________7
SC North 111916 Foster, Damarion _________8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Sturgis Brow 122355 Wormstadt, Teigen _________1
Mandan 121386 Sheldon, Hudsen _________2
Worthington 112677 Gach, Tethlouch _________3
Bishop Heela 12176 Wauhob, Hunter _________4
Miller 111454 Hunter, Isaak _________5
RC Stevens 121850 Richmond, Carsyn _________6
Castlewood 11382 Bass, Brody _________7
Yankton 112713 Rounds, William _________8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Centerville 12398 Eide, Miles _________1
St. Mary's 102302 Martel, Derek _________2
Faulkton Are 11787 Melius, Spencer _________3
RC Stevens 111837 Day, Jack _________4
Viborg-Hurle 122474 Graves, Jacob _________5
Winner 122654 Blare, Austin _________6
RC Stevens 101853 Swanson, Blake _________7
Jamestown 111211 Sagaser, Jared _________8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
SF Christian 111956 Bosman, Austin _________1
Century  9437 Wedelstedt, Knoxx _________2
SF Lincoln 112047 Abild, Evan _________3
Deuel 12675 Sather, Gabe _________4
Sioux Valley 122257 Rose, Donovan _________5
Milbank 121449 Lightfield, Graham _________6
Century 10422 Arndt, Marshall _________7
RC Christian 121817 Wildeman, Ezra _________8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Pierre T.F. 111733 Dilges, Lincoln _________1
RC Central 121810 Wells, Taryn _________2
Harrisburg 10963 Hauert, Asher _________3
Harvey/Wells 121030 Thorson, Tallen _________4
Sheyenne 112227 Morris, Will _________5
Milbank 101453 Zemlicka, Harley _________6
Colman-Egan 12494 Zwart, Jackson _________7
Parker 121666 Even, Michael _________8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Mandan 101381 Figureroa, Rafael _________1
Davies 12599 Verdier, Chris _________2
Century 11433 Pope, Tristan _________3
Milbank 121447 Hanson, Emmett _________4
Yankton 102704 Drotzmann, Miles _________5
Sturgis Brow 122349 Ludwick, Jayden _________6
Elkton-Lake 12752 DeVries, Blake _________7
West Lyon In 112622 Ciesielski, Jared _________8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims...(Event  11   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS - All)
Bismarck 10197 Sather, Cayden _________1
Harrisburg 10970 Osman, Tony _________2
O'Gorman 111603 Tynan, Brody _________3
Yankton 112707 Haselhorst, Cale _________4
SF Christian 111965 Holthe, Dawson _________5
West Lyon In 122632 Meyer, Carson _________6
Aberdeen Cen 1126 Fayant, Kyson _________7
Elk Point-Je 12747 Johnsen, Landon _________8

Event  12   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 9:20 AM
Meet: 37.89 2011 Jason Greenway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Hopkins 101121 Machogu, Wesley _________1
Mount Vernon 111535 Sandland, Cole _________2
Marshall 111416 Paulsen, Mykel _________3
Mitchell 111513 Vizcarra, Miguel _________4
Douglas 12698 Morgan, Brock _________5
Gregory 11910 Keiser, Colt _________6
Yankton 112713 Rounds, William _________7
Milbank 121449 Lightfield, Graham _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Century 10438 Wylde, Carter _________1
Milbank 101453 Zemlicka, Harley _________2
Centerville 12398 Eide, Miles _________3
O'Gorman 111603 Tynan, Brody _________4
Yankton 102704 Drotzmann, Miles _________5
Platte-Gedde 111750 Fite, Gabe _________6
Yankton 112707 Haselhorst, Cale _________7
Tri-Valley 112455 Oyen, Ty _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Winner 122654 Blare, Austin _________1
Beresford 12153 Hamm, Aidan _________2
Pact/Legacy 121651 Arnold, Jacob _________3
SW MN Christ 112378 Van Essen, Silas _________4
Mandan 101381 Figureroa, Rafael _________5
Aberdeen Cen 1223 Dauwen, Colby _________6
Jamestown 111211 Sagaser, Jared _________7
SF Jefferson 121997 Glesiah, Sam _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Miller 111454 Hunter, Isaak _________1
Aberdeen Cen 1236 Podoll, Jack _________2
Legacy 121291 Haider, Tristan _________3
RC Central 111794 Hill, Henry _________4
Hill City 111069 Veneklasen, Brensen _________5
RC Stevens 101849 Perrigo, Eiden _________6
Mitchell 121503 Kaupp, Trell _________7
SF Christian 111956 Bosman, Austin _________8
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Section   5 of  8   Finals
Minot 121477 Kraft, Kaden _________1
Deuel 12675 Sather, Gabe _________2
Sturgis Brow 122355 Wormstadt, Teigen _________3
RC Stevens 121850 Richmond, Carsyn _________4
Worthington 112677 Gach, Tethlouch _________5
Great Plains 12888 Andringa, Hessel _________6
Bismarck 10197 Sather, Cayden _________7
Legacy 111289 Fonder, Terrance _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Elkton-Lake 12752 DeVries, Blake _________1
SF Washington 112190 Pankonin, Tyler _________2
Century 11433 Pope, Tristan _________3
Wall 102501 Volmer, Tanner _________4
Faulkton Are 11787 Melius, Spencer _________5
Davies 11598 Tesch, Kolten _________6
SF Christian 111957 Buys, Aiden _________7
Jamestown 121208 Harty, Brady _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
SF Lincoln 112047 Abild, Evan _________1
Milbank 121447 Hanson, Emmett _________2
Hopkins 121131 Vaye, Kelvin _________3
Lennox 101316 Mikkelsen, Drake _________4
Sturgis Brow 122349 Ludwick, Jayden _________5
RC Christian 121817 Wildeman, Ezra _________6
SF Roosevelt 112153 Toose, Youdaee _________7
Brandon Vall 12235 Hunt, Miles _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Aberdeen Cen 1126 Fayant, Kyson _________1
Marshall 111417 Schuerman, Aidan _________2
Sheyenne 112227 Morris, Will _________3
Legacy 111296 Lonn, Bennet _________4
Davies 12589 Beil, Joshua _________5
Harvey/Wells 121030 Thorson, Tallen _________6
RC Stevens 111837 Day, Jack _________7
Madison 111362 Veenhof, Shane _________8

Event  46   Boys Distance Medley HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 7:25 PM
Meet: 10:39.01 5/5/2024 Sioux Falls Lincoln

S Ericsson, I Jarovski, C Peck, C Henderson
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red River _________1
Scotland/Men _________2
RC Central _________3
SF Christian _________4
Brandon Vall _________5
SF Lincoln _________6
Dupree _________7
St. Mary's _________8
Tea Area _________9
Marshall _________10
Yankton _________11
RC Stevens _________12
Custer _________13
Century _________14
Brookings _________15
Mandan _________16
Philip _________17
SF Washington _________18
Flandreau _________19
Hopkins _________20
Luverne _________21
Mitchell _________22
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Event  1   Boys High Jump HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 5:00 PM
Meet: 7-02 1988 Benson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sioux Valley 122253 Guthmiller, Jakob _________1
SF Roosevelt 122138 Kuek, Deng _________2
Harrisburg 12973 Tap, Isaiah _________3
Harrisburg 11977 Yoway, Eli _________4
Brookings 11311 Wainman, Alex _________5
Custer 12550 Tennyson, Carter _________6
Baltic 1196 Artz, Kellan _________7
Wessington S 122583 Michalek, Ryder _________8
Legacy 121294 Horner, Liam _________9
Worthington 102678 Meyer, Caleb _________10
Lennox 111311 Gerdes, Tate _________11
Colman-Egan 12490 Mousel, Jack _________12
SF Washington 102177 Boltjes, Jackson _________13
Staples-Motl 112324 Brandt, Avandre _________14
Spearfish 102280 Hughes, Thomas _________15
Brandon Vall 12242 Melcher, Wyatt _________16
Harrisburg 11968 O'Connor, Daniel _________17
RC Christian 121816 Stimes, Adam _________18
Wagner 112487 Kjeldgaard, Shea _________19
Brandon Vall 12241 Mayen, Mach _________20
SF Lincoln 122048 Adler, Will _________21
SF Lincoln 102059 Johnson, Dexter _________22
RC Central 111807 Urban, Coy _________23
Gregory 11910 Keiser, Colt _________24
Great Plains 11891 Johnson, Lucas _________25
Mandan 121386 Sheldon, Hudsen _________26
Bennett Coun 10144 O'Neill, Rush _________27

Event  6   Boys Pole Vault HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 16-00 2011 Larson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Mandan 111389 Upton, James _________1
Marshall 111412 Dubs, Brady _________2
Sheyenne 122231 Overas, Justin _________3
SF Lincoln 102060 Kemnitz, Aidan _________4
Tea Area 122409 Wiens, Cameron _________5
Bismarck 10193 Heck, Jax _________6
Tea Area 122398 Hall, Carson _________7
Sturgis Brow 122344 Jaramillo, Manny _________8
Aberdeen Cen 1137 Sumner, Gabe _________9
Watertown 122546 Holgate, Jacob _________10
Milbank  91446 Blauert, Bryton _________11
Bismarck 11195 Jalbert, Aiden _________12
Yankton 112713 Rounds, William _________13
Ipswich 111189 Davis, Brody _________14
Ipswich 121194 Loken, Rasmus _________15
Century 11434 Ritter, Gavin _________16
RC Stevens 111842 Kangootui, Kaleb _________17
Sheyenne 122225 Jelinek, Jack _________18
Pact/Legacy 101660 Van Gorp, David _________19
Lead-Deadwoo 121267 Mollman, Cruz _________20
Legacy 101287 Axt, Caleb _________21
Bismarck 12192 Hamlin, Gabriel _________22
Madison 121360 Meyer, Henry _________23
Watertown 102558 Whiting, Charlie _________24
Brandon Vall 10231 Dixon, Uriah _________25
St. Mary's 102303 Price, Beckett _________26
Watertown 112559 Young, Asher _________27
Brandon Vall 11255 Veskrna, Levi _________28
Staples-Motl 112323 Beachy, Turner _________29
Brandon Vall 11246 Mueller, Maddox _________30
Harrisburg 12975 Tucker, Nick _________31
Dickinson 11684 Homiston, Blake _________32

Event  2   Boys Long Jump HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 23-08.25 1976 Bakke

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Brookings 12299 Bisgaard, Charlie _________1
Hopkins 121126 Ngaima, Jaden _________2
Hopkins 121117 Johnson, Caleb _________3
Lennox 111317 Musser, Teegan _________4
Harrisburg 11977 Yoway, Eli _________5
RC Stevens  91840 Gingras, Jace _________6
Colman-Egan 12491 Mousel, Jase _________7
SF Jefferson 112008 Simonsen, Daevion _________8
Mitchell 121508 Odell, Kellan _________9
Pierre T.F. 111726 Austin, Corde _________10
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Harvey/Wells  91028 Heitmann, Dylan _________1
Lennox 111310 Bittner, Jaxson _________2
Minot 101471 Bell, Tariq _________3
Hanson 10929 Porth, Jason _________4
Minot 121482 Winczewski, Aric _________5
RC Central 111807 Urban, Coy _________6
SF Lincoln 112065 Marty, Preston _________7
Pierre T.F. 121740 Simental, Eladio _________8
Little Wound 121322 Hunter, Cashus _________9
Sturgis Brow 122354 Wolter, Carson _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Dickinson 10686 Kostelecky, Max _________1
Brandon Vall 12242 Melcher, Wyatt _________2
St. Mary's 102303 Price, Beckett _________3
Potter Count 121761 Larson, Landon _________4
Spearfish 102280 Hughes, Thomas _________5
Bismarck 10189 Bondley, Hayden _________6
Sheyenne 112232 Schlichting, Kye _________7
RC Stevens 121836 Christensen, Jess _________8
Pierre T.F. 121741 Stoeser, Carson _________9
New Rockford 121544 Granger, Porter _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
SF Washington 112190 Pankonin, Tyler _________1
SF Roosevelt 122151 Stief, Talon _________2
Bismarck 11198 Staudinger, Deegan _________3
Davies 12590 Deebom, Golden _________4
Ethan/Parkst 12775 Deckert, James _________5
Bismarck 11190 Ehrlich, Levi _________6
SF Roosevelt 122132 Dean, Danal _________7
Harrisburg 11968 O'Connor, Daniel _________8
Custer 12545 Lehman, Kincade _________9
Minot 121481 Schaeffer, Grayson _________10

Event  3   Boys Triple Jump HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 48-01.75 2018 Allen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Mitchell 101501 Brakie, Sergio _________1
Wagner 102489 Zephier, Jesse _________2
RC Stevens  91840 Gingras, Jace _________3
Viborg-Hurle 102476 Johnson, Godwin _________4
Hopkins 101121 Machogu, Wesley _________5
Mount Vernon 111535 Sandland, Cole _________6
Bismarck 11190 Ehrlich, Levi _________7
Worthington 122679 Okony, Permeye _________8
Sturgis Brow 122354 Wolter, Carson _________9
Aberdeen Chr 1045 Hofer, Dylan _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  3   Boys Triple Jump HS - All)
Mandan 111385 Mulbah, Curtis _________1
Northwestern 101568 Boekelheide, Ty _________2
Hills-Beaver 111077 Bush, Micah _________3
SF Lincoln  92073 Riem, Riem _________4
Harvey/Wells 121032 Ziegler, Noah _________5
Minot 121482 Winczewski, Aric _________6
Brandon Vall 12250 Scott, Gus _________7
Harrisburg 12975 Tucker, Nick _________8
RC Stevens 111851 Sturis, Elijah _________9
Langdon Area 121255 Amble, Cody _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Gregory 12909 Eklund, Jhett _________1
Jamestown 121208 Harty, Brady _________2
SF Christian 121968 Koenes, Tyler _________3
Redwood Vall 121890 Amberg, Tucker _________4
Windom Area 122646 Ogeka, Job _________5
SF Christian 111967 Johnson, Maddox _________6
RC Central 111807 Urban, Coy _________7
Sioux Valley 112252 Danzeisen, Braden _________8
Dickinson 10686 Kostelecky, Max _________9
SF Roosevelt 122132 Dean, Danal _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
RC Stevens 121836 Christensen, Jess _________1
Minot 121481 Schaeffer, Grayson _________2
Harrisburg 12961 Gaye, Daniel _________3
Hopkins 121117 Johnson, Caleb _________4
Brandon Vall 12242 Melcher, Wyatt _________5
SF Roosevelt 122143 Ndong, David _________6
Hopkins 121126 Ngaima, Jaden _________7
Davies 12599 Verdier, Chris _________8
Brandon Vall 12241 Mayen, Mach _________9
Custer 12545 Lehman, Kincade _________10

Event  5   Boys Shot Put HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 69-03 2011 McKelvey

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

McCook Centr 121419 Schmidt, Jackson _________1
Minot 121473 Brooks, Lincoln _________2
Canby/Minneo 12343 Anderson, Cayden _________3
Leola 111320 Kindelspire, Jacob _________4
Lennox 101314 Lefers, Jevyn _________5
Winner 122657 Hammerbeck, Shawn _________6
Scotland/Men 111936 Yosten, Hunter _________7
Harrisburg 10960 Frederick, Dylan _________8
Luverne 121332 Ahrendt, Keaton _________9
Luverne 121340 Johnson, Ryker _________10
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Brandon Vall 12254 Timmer, Madden _________1
SF Lincoln 122051 Fesler, Tayden _________2
RC Central 111787 Benbo, Weiland _________3
Sheyenne 112220 Dore, Mamadi _________4
West Lyon In 112628 Kock, Bryce _________5
Clark/Willow 11473 Severson, Michael _________6
Philip 121706 Kroetch, Evan _________7
Sheyenne 122228 Nyoak, Sajen _________8
Minot 121474 Eichhorn, Mason _________9
Elkton-Lake 11750 Boersma, Taiton _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
O'Gorman 121604 Vandel, Nolan _________1
Mitchell 101512 Stach, Bryer _________2
RC Central 111788 Bixby, Layne _________3
Davies 11592 Meece, Alexander _________4
Bishop Heela 12171 McInerney, Carson _________5
Minot 111470 Anderson, Blake _________6
SF Lincoln 112053 Grant, Gunnar _________7
Dickinson 10687 Lowery, Isaac _________8
Luverne 121345 Woodley, Elijah _________9
Lakeview 111252 Staab, Jackson _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Wyndmere-Lid 122681 Cooper, Chase _________1
Pierre T.F. 121729 Boutchee, EJ _________2
Harrisburg 12957 Detert, Elijah _________3
Aberdeen Cen 1229 Foss, Joran _________4
Bishop Heela 12172 Overgaard, Hayden _________5
Leola 121321 Wurtz, Dustin _________6
SF Christian 111962 Furth, Marcus _________7
Red River 121875 Thoreson, Tyler _________8
RC Stevens 121839 Gillen, Elias _________9
SF Christian 121964 Hoekman, Paul _________10

Event  4   Boys Discus Throw HS - All

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 198-11 5/6/2023 Hayden Bills

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Hills-Beaver 111083 Shimp, Wyett _________1
Aberdeen Cen 1229 Foss, Joran _________2
RC Central 111812 Wright, Nicholas _________3
Bishop Heela 12172 Overgaard, Hayden _________4
De Smet 12620 Gigov, Samuel _________5
Scotland/Men  91933 Schoenfish, Brooks _________6
SF Lincoln 112053 Grant, Gunnar _________7
Brandon Vall 11230 Coughlin, Parker _________8
SC North 121920 Reed, Noah _________9
Mobridge-Pol 121522 Henderson, Shane _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  4   Boys Discus Throw HS - All)
Viborg-Hurle 122473 Goettertz, Rafe _________1
Brandon Vall 10251 Seeley, Caelan _________2
Leola 121321 Wurtz, Dustin _________3
Canby/Minneo 12343 Anderson, Cayden _________4
Red River 121875 Thoreson, Tyler _________5
Mitchell 111500 Bessler, Logan _________6
SF Jefferson 111993 Duran, Noah _________7
Harrisburg 12962 Gluf, Jaden _________8
Canistota 12369 Kleinsasser, Jaden _________9
Philip 121706 Kroetch, Evan _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Avon 1179 Gunter, Al _________1
Winner 122657 Hammerbeck, Shawn _________2
Winner 102656 Day, Jaxon _________3
RC Central 111787 Benbo, Weiland _________4
Luverne 121345 Woodley, Elijah _________5
Bennett Coun 10148 Soderlin, Caysen _________6
Brandon Vall 12254 Timmer, Madden _________7
Wyndmere-Lid 122681 Cooper, Chase _________8
Minot 121473 Brooks, Lincoln _________9
Hills-Beaver 121078 Gacke, Jackson _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
RC Central 111788 Bixby, Layne _________1
O'Gorman 121604 Vandel, Nolan _________2
Centerville 11395 Austin, Alec _________3
Harrisburg 12957 Detert, Elijah _________4
Davies 11592 Meece, Alexander _________5
SF Christian 121964 Hoekman, Paul _________6
RC Stevens 121839 Gillen, Elias _________7
Bishop Heela 12171 McInerney, Carson _________8
Minot 111470 Anderson, Blake _________9
Harrisburg 12972 Stiff, Carson _________10

Event  7   Boys Javelin Throw HS - All

Friday 5/2/2025 - 5:00 PM
Meet: 220-02 2019 Hankins

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Dell Rapids 10641 Peppel, Jackson _________1
Centerville 12398 Eide, Miles _________2
O'Gorman 111605 Vucurevich, Preston _________3
Sioux Valley 112252 Danzeisen, Braden _________4
Sully Buttes 122359 Miles, Atticus _________5
Yankton 122714 Sager, Trey _________6
Dakota Valle 11571 Hoffman, Vincent _________7
Deuel 11669 Haas, Owen _________8
SF Lincoln 112058 Honner, Lucas _________9
Corsica-Stic 12509 Mulder, Driftin _________10
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Huron 121173 Hofer, Kolby _________1
Minot 121474 Eichhorn, Mason _________2
Centerville 10397 Eide, Charlie _________3
Corsica-Stic 12512 Tolsma, Tate _________4
Scotland/Men 111936 Yosten, Hunter _________5
Great Plains 12896 Rubendall, Austin _________6
Wagner 102488 Pesicka, Javian _________7
SF Jefferson 122013 Yopp, Tyler _________8
Sheyenne 122224 Haas, Caleb _________9
Pierre T.F. 121729 Boutchee, EJ _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Sturgis Brow 122342 Dschaak, Dalyn _________1
Dickinson 10690 Stevenson, Nathan _________2
Huron 101172 Hofer, Jeremy _________3
SF Washington 122183 Jacobs, Burken _________4
RC Stevens 101848 Olmsted, Kade _________5
Jamestown 121215 Traut, Jacoby _________6
SF Washington 122195 Warne, Owen _________7
Brandon Vall 10232 Dowd, Austin _________8
Mandan 121388 Ulmer, Tristan _________9
Sheyenne 122229 Olson, Brayden _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Pierre T.F. 121727 Babcock, Colter _________1
Brookings 11311 Wainman, Alex _________2
Spearfish 112281 Marcus, Sam _________3
St. Mary's 102304 Wilson, Tommy _________4
Maple River 121398 Sylling, Tee _________5
SF Washington 122182 Hoffman, Thomas _________6
Custer 12548 Sedlacek, Roland _________7
Mitchell 121508 Odell, Kellan _________8
Red River 121874 Severud, Daniel _________9
Sturgis Brow 112338 Brant, Levi _________10

Event  21   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay A HS - A

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:25 PM
Meet: 42.97 2016 St. Thomas More HS

Freidel, Aanderud, Keegan, Thurness
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Belle Fourch _________1
Beresford _________2
Baltic _________3
New Rockford _________4
West Central _________5
Lead-Deadwoo _________6
Harvey/Wells _________7
Lennox _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Vermillion _________1
Ethan/Parkst _________2
Hill City _________3
SF Christian _________4
Tri-Valley _________5
Custer _________6
Dell Rapids _________7
Hanson _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  21   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay A HS - A)
Deuel _________1
Dakota Valle _________2
Bishop Heela _________3
St. Mary's _________4
Redwood Vall _________5
Sioux Valley _________6
Platte-Gedde _________7
West Lyon In _________8

Event  22   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay A HS - A

Friday 5/2/2025 - 5:40 PM
Meet: 1:28.10 5/5/2023 Sioux Falls Christian

J Reuer, N Schroder, C VanDonge, J Adams
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Flandreau _________1
Belle Fourch _________2
Luverne _________3
West Central _________4
Tri-Valley _________5
Baltic _________6
Lead-Deadwoo _________7
Elkton-Lake _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Grafton _________1
Hanson _________2
West Lyon In _________3
Ethan/Parkst _________4
Dakota Valle _________5
Lennox _________6
New Rockford _________7
Harvey/Wells _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
SF Christian _________1
Deuel _________2
Redwood Vall _________3
St. Mary's _________4
Bishop Heela _________5
Sioux Valley _________6
Platte-Gedde _________7
Hill City _________8

Event  23   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay A HS - A

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:15 PM
Meet: 3:24.34 1988 Alta, IA HS

Leitz, Turnquist, Nelson, Kueny
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
SW MN Christ _________1
West Lyon In _________2
Vermillion _________3
Stanley Coun _________4
Pact/Legacy _________5
Ethan/Parkst _________6
Canby/Minneo _________7
Hot Springs _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals
Beresford _________1
Flandreau _________2
Great Plains _________3
Milbank _________4
St. Mary's _________5
Grafton _________6
Dell Rapids _________7
Baltic _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
West Central _________1
Lennox _________2
SF Christian _________3
Sioux Valley _________4
Winner _________5
Hill City _________6
Redwood Vall _________7
Hanson _________8

Event  24   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay A HS - A

Friday 5/2/2025 - 3:30 PM
Meet: 7:56.90 5/5/2023 Sioux Falls Christian

A Oberloh, C Pruis, D Buck, I Davelaar
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Belle Fourch _________1A
Vermillion _________2A
Garretson _________3A
Dakota Valle _________3B
Hanson _________4A
Scotland/Men _________4B
Madison _________5A
Beresford _________5B
Baltic _________6A
Milbank _________6B
Britton-Hecl _________7A
Stanley Coun _________8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lennox _________1A
Sioux Valley _________2A
Shanley _________3A
Pact/Legacy _________3B
Redwood Vall _________4A
Montevideo _________4B
SF Christian _________5A
St. Mary's _________5B
West Central _________6A
Luverne _________6B
Custer _________7A
Winner _________8A

Event  25   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley A HS - A

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 10:32 AM
Meet: 3:30.45 5/6/2023 Sioux Falls Christian

J Reuer, J Skyberg, N Schroder, I Davelaar
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Milbank _________1
Ethan/Parkst _________2
Hot Springs _________3
Custer _________4
Vermillion _________5
Beresford _________6
Hanson _________7
Deuel _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Great Plains _________1
Sioux Valley _________2
SF Christian _________3
Winner _________4
Hill City _________5
West Central _________6
Lennox _________7
Flandreau _________8

Event  26   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay B HS - B

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:15 PM
Meet: 43.35 2021 Viborg-Hurley

A Johnson, G Johnson, Gust, Mason
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Burke _________1
Howard _________2
Viborg-Hurle _________3
De Smet _________4
Bennett Coun _________5
Corsica-Stic _________6
Kadoka Area _________7
Centerville _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Philip _________1
Aberdeen Chr _________2
Canistota _________3
Alcester-Hud _________4
St. Mary's _________5
SF Lutheran _________6
Chester _________7
Warner _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wall _________1
George Littl _________2
Ipswich _________3
Colman-Egan _________4
Hills-Beaver _________5
Freeman Acad _________6
Gregory _________7
Freeman _________8
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Event  27   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay B HS - B

Friday 5/2/2025 - 5:25 PM
Meet: 1:29.68 2021 Viborg-Hurley

A Johnson, Gust, G Johnson, Mason
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Wessington S _________1
Corsica-Stic _________2
Warner _________3
Jones County _________4
Burke _________5
Canistota _________6
Chester _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Mary's _________1
Viborg-Hurle _________2
De Smet _________3
Wilmot _________4
Kimball/Whit _________5
Philip _________6
Alcester-Hud _________7
Avon _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Freeman _________1
Ipswich _________2
Gregory _________3
Colman-Egan _________4
Freeman Acad _________5
Hills-Beaver _________6
Wall _________7
Timber Lake _________8

Event  28   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay B HS - B

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 2:55 PM
Meet: 3:29.06 2017 Colman-Egan

Olivier, B Groos, K Groos, Kriech
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Maple River _________1
Freeman _________2
Canistota _________3
Centerville _________4
Avon _________5
Deubrook Are _________6
Wolsey-Wessi _________7
De Smet _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Chester _________1
Viborg-Hurle _________2
Sunshine Bib _________3
St. Mary's _________4
Kimball/Whit _________5
SF Lutheran _________6
Burke _________7
Wessington S _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay B HS - B)
Philip _________1
Wall _________2
Ipswich _________3
Gregory _________4
Jones County _________5
George Littl _________6
Timber Lake _________7
Alcester-Hud _________8

Event  29   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay B HS - B

Friday 5/2/2025 - 3:10 PM
Meet: 8:03.44 1979 Armour

Glanzer, Freidel, Bindert, D. Tiefenthaler
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jones County _________1A
De Smet _________1B
Wessington S _________2A
St. Mary's _________2B
Freeman _________3A
Highmore-Har _________3B
Philip _________4A
Sunshine Bib _________4B
Iroquois/Lak _________4C
Dupree _________5A
Avon _________5B
Freeman Acad _________6A
Corsica-Stic _________6B
Deubrook Are _________7A
Kimball/Whit _________7B
Timber Lake _________8A
Canistota _________8B

Event  30   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley B HS - B

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 10:19 AM
Meet: 3:32.84 1978 Armour

Glanzer, Freidel, J. Tiefenthaler, D. Tiefenthaler
Meet: 3:32.84 1980 Armour

DeSpiegler Glanzer J Tiefenthaler D Tiefenthaler
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sunshine Bib _________1
Wilmot _________2
St. Mary's _________3
Ipswich _________4
Avon _________5
Viborg-Hurle _________6
Timber Lake _________7
SF Lutheran _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wessington S _________1
Jones County _________2
Freeman Acad _________3
Colman-Egan _________4
Gregory _________5
Philip _________6
Kimball/Whit _________7
Dupree _________8

Event  402   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

Friday 5/2/2025 - 6:15 PM
Meet: 50.75 5/6/2023 O'Gorman

C Longo, W Satter, B Keppen, T Charron
Meet: 50.75 5/6/2023 O'Gorman

C Longo, W Satter, B Keppen, T Charron
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PH MS _________1
OG MS _________2
Tea MS _________3
BV MS _________4
HN MS _________5
BR MS _________6
GM MS _________7
HE MS _________8

Event  401   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade

Friday 5/2/2025 - 6:20 PM
Meet: 47.34 2015 Whittier

Freese, Haji, Shaw, Kpeayeh
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HE MS _________1
OG MS _________2
Mem MS _________3
Wh MS _________4
Tea MS _________5
GM MS _________6
PH MS _________7
HN MS _________8

Event  31   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay AA HS - AA

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:35 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Brookings _________1
O'Gorman _________2
Yankton _________3
RC Central _________4
Tea Area _________5
Mandan _________6
Watertown _________7
SF Washington _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  31   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay AA HS - AA)
Davies _________1
Century _________2
Aberdeen Cen _________3
SF Roosevelt _________4
Minot _________5
Sturgis Brow _________6
Spearfish _________7
SF Jefferson _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
RC Stevens _________1
Bismarck _________2
Harrisburg _________3
SF Lincoln _________4
Legacy _________5
Brandon Vall _________6
Dickinson _________7
Pierre T.F. _________8

Event  32   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay AA HS - AA

Friday 5/2/2025 - 5:55 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Watertown _________1
Hopkins _________2
Dickinson _________3
Red River _________4
Aberdeen Cen _________5
SF Jefferson _________6
O'Gorman _________7
Tea Area _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
RC Stevens _________1
Mitchell _________2
SF Washington _________3
Sturgis Brow _________4
Davies _________5
Minot _________6
SF Roosevelt _________7
Yankton _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Brandon Vall _________1
Pierre T.F. _________2
Harrisburg _________3
Legacy _________4
SF Lincoln _________5
Bismarck _________6
RC Central _________7
Century _________8
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Event  33   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay AA HS - AA

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 3:35 PM
Meet: 3:18.95 5/6/2023 Legacy, ND

R Snow, T Farland, C Kraft, D McGlothlin
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
RC Stevens _________1
Harrisburg _________2
Minot _________3
Sturgis Brow _________4
Jamestown _________5
RC Central _________6
SF Roosevelt _________7
Watertown _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mandan _________1
Brandon Vall _________2
Brookings _________3
Davies _________4
Legacy _________5
Pierre T.F. _________6
SF Washington _________7
Mitchell _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Marshall _________1
Yankton _________2
SF Jefferson _________3
Century _________4
Hopkins _________5
Bismarck _________6
SF Lincoln _________7
Aberdeen Cen _________8

Event  34   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay AA HS - AA

Friday 5/2/2025 - 3:50 PM
Meet: 7:46.08 2010 Bismarck, ND

Degree, Miller, Hintz, Barnes
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Tea Area _________1A
Hopkins _________2A
Douglas _________3A
SF Roosevelt _________4A
SC North _________4B
Watertown _________5A
Aberdeen Cen _________5B
RC Central _________6A
Brandon Vall _________7A
Spearfish _________8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay AA HS - AA)
Mandan _________1A
Harrisburg _________2A
Marshall _________3A
Sheyenne _________3B
Century _________4A
Red River _________4B
Brookings _________5A
SF Washington _________5B
Minot _________6A
SF Lincoln _________7A
Sturgis Brow _________8A

Event  35   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley AA HS - AA

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 10:45 AM
Meet: 3:27.44 1973 SF Lincoln

Larson, Elliott, Tyler, Reinhart
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Century _________1
Sturgis Brow _________2
Mandan _________3
RC Stevens _________4
Red River _________5
Brookings _________6
SF Jefferson _________7
Spearfish _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SF Washington _________1
Harrisburg _________2
SF Lincoln _________3
Brandon Vall _________4
Pierre T.F. _________5
SF Roosevelt _________6
Yankton _________7
Mitchell _________8

Event  601   Boys 100 Meter Dash Special Olympics

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 12:13 PM
Meet: 11.50 2006 Estman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Brandon Vall243 Meyer, Max _________1
Madison1357 Fedeler, Carsen _________2
Pierre T.F. 111731 Cumbow, Kaden _________3
Davies593 Peter, Jake _________4
Aberdeen Cen31 Hirschkom, Skyler _________5
Brandon Vall234 Hodge, Keanin _________6
Hamlin 11918 Sheehan, Isaac _________7
Aberdeen Cen30 Gilborne, Casey _________8
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Event  603   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Unified

Saturday 5/3/2025 - 1:50 PM
Meet: 1:05.67 5/6/2023 Hamlin

T McGraw, K St.Pierre, F Vizcaya, I Sheehan
Meet: 1:05.67 5/6/2023 Hamlin

T McGraw, K St.Pierre, F Vizcaya, I Sheehan
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hamlin _________2
Aberdeen Cen _________3
SF Lincoln _________4
SF Roosevelt _________5
SF Jefferson _________6

BSF Jefferson _________7

Event  400   Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay Coed Coed

Friday 5/2/2025 - 6:40 PM
Meet: 3:39.27 5/5/2023 Sioux Falls Jefferson

T Hyronimus, C Hansen, G Wilde, J Hyronimus
Meet: 3:39.27 5/5/2023 Sioux Falls Jefferson

T Hyronimus, C Hansen, G Wilde, J Hyronimus
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hot Springs _________2
Lennox _________3
Minot _________4
Yankton _________5
Custer _________6
West Central _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SF Christian _________1
RC Stevens _________2
Hopkins _________3
SF Lincoln _________4
Baltic _________5
Brandon Vall _________6
Pierre T.F. _________7
Tea Area _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
SF Roosevelt _________1
Red River _________2
SF Jefferson _________3
St. Mary's _________4
Mitchell _________5
SF Washington _________6
Marshall _________7
Flandreau _________8


